
ODMI-TTK-650-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

ODMI-AC015 Hard Carry Case 1

ODMI-DLS355-NR  Dual Laser Source, 1

2 kHz Tone output, 1310nm, 

1550nm Single Mode Application

ODMI-EFA13-ASSY Rubber Dust Cap 2

 (attached on DLS355 and 

RP460-02)

ODMI-RP460-02-NR Optical Power Meter, 1

+3dbm to -50 dBm

ODMI-AC029  LC Adapter for Power Meter 1

 (attached)

ODMI-AC020 2.5mm Universal Adapter for 1

RP4XX Power Meter Modles
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Accessory Kit 
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800-404-ATEC (2832) 
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ODMI-VIS400-HDP-NR Video Inspection Probe with USB 1

ODMI-AC048B 1.25 mm Universal Adapter for 1

VIS Probe

ODMI-AC049B 2.5 mm Universal Adapter for 1

VIS Probe

 ODMI-AC040B SC Adapter for VIS Probes 1

ODMI-AC044B LC Adapter for VIS Probes 1

ODMI-AC107B LC 60 Degree Angled Adapter 1

for VIS Probes
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ODMI-VF610-NR  635nm Laser with Class 2 1

Caution Label

DELL-VENUE8-PRO-NR Dell Venue 8 PRO Wi-Fi Tablet 1

32GB FULL Windows 8.1

 ODMI-AC018 Soft Leather Case for Dell Tablet 1

ODMI-AC315 Charger for Dell Tablet, 5V 2A 1

ODMI-AC325 Charger Cable for Dell Tablet 1

ODMI-AC800  USB Cable, A to mini B, 6 ft. 1
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ODMI-AC805 USB Cable, A to Micro B, 3 ft. 1

ODMI-AC4500 LC Loopback, SM, with Lanyard 1

ODMI-AC602 LC-LC Duplex Adapter 2

ODMI-AC523 LC to LC-SC Duplex Cable 1

SM, 1 Meter

ODMI-AC089 1.25mm One-Click Bulkhead 1

Connector Cleaner for LC 

and H&S ODC connectors

ODMI-AC092 Compact End Face Cleaning 1

Kit with Wash Pen and Pads
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ODMI-TTK-650-ACCY01
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ODMI-AC300-BAT01 CR2 3V Lithium Batteries 5

ODMI-S-6277 Plastic Box for Adapters 1

ODMI-AC2100 Product Manuals and ODM 1

BIS300 Software, ODM Installer

Software

ODMI-TSD003 Quick Start Guide for 1

Dell Tablet, Venue8 Pro

ODMI-AC022B SC Adapter for DLS350 1

/DLS355 (attached)
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